
***TENTATIVE FY2026 Grant Cycle Calendar 

Milestone Date Day of Week

Days to 
Next 
Date

Grant Workshop for PSAPs 3/26/25 Wednesday 2 Meeting Date for Grant Committee, Staff, and Potential Applicants
Beginning of Grant Cycle - Application Posted to Website 3/28/25 Friday 63 Informational Date

Grant Abstract Submission Deadline 4/11/25 Friday Informational Date
Grant Abstract Response Deadline 4/25/25 Friday Informational Date - Regional Coordinators

Eligibility Submission Deadline 5/1/25 Thursday Informational Date
Revenue Expenditure Report Finalized Deadline 5/15/25 Thursday Informational Date

Grant Applications Due 5/30/25 Friday 20 Informational Date
Grant Committee Discussion 6/19/25 Thursday 8 Meeting Date for Grant Committee and Staff

Grant Process Elimination Notification 6/27/25 Friday 8 Informational Date
Grant Presentation Notification 6/27/25 Friday 19 Informational Date

Grant Applications Presentation Day 1 7/16/25 Wednesday 6 Meeting Date for Grant Committee, Staff, and Applicants
Grant Applications Presentation Day 2 (Potential Hold - Need TBD) 7/22/25 Tuesday 10 Meeting Date for Grant Committee, Staff, and Applicants

Grant Committee Meeting - Review and Vote 8/1/25 Friday 7 Meeting Date for Grant Committee and Staff
Grant Committee Results to Board for Review prior to Board Meeting 8/8/25 Friday 14 Informational Date

Board Meeting - Vote on Grant Committee Recommendation 8/22/25 Friday 14 Meeting Date for Board
Board Result Notification by Email Letter 9/5/25 Friday 7 Informational Date

Grant Acceptance Acknowledgement Due from PSAP 9/12/25 Friday 52 Informational Date
Grant Agreement to Applicants 11/3/25 Monday 63 Informational Date

Final Date for all PSAP Agreements to be Executed (Per Individual Agreement Date Based on Return of Acknowledgement) 1/5/26 Monday Informational Date

Key Timeframes
Calendar 

Days
Days from Workshop to Applications Due 65

Days from Beginning of Grant Cycle to Applications Due 63
Days from Applications Due to Presentation Day 1 (Grant Comm/Staff Prep Time) 47

Days from Presentation Day 2 to Grant Committee Review and Vote 10
Days from Grant Committee Meeting to Recommendation to Board 7

Days for Board to Pre-Review Recommendaiton Prior to Vote 14
Days to Award Notifications and Grant Agreements to PSAPs 59
Days to Receive Acceptance Acknowledgement from PSAPs 7

Days for PSAPs to Execute Grant Agreement 63


